Junior Honors Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

 



    (2, 8, 4, 6 periods)
         (1, 3, 5, 7 periods)
	Monday, Jan. 7
	Tuesday, Jan. 8
	Wednesday, Jan. 9
	Thursday, Jan. 10
	Friday, Jan. 11

	WELCOME BACK!! 
Overview of the semester/goal setting
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	Intro Poetry—How to read difficult poems
	Intro Dickinson/Whitman / intro group presentations
	Vocab Words Week 1

	Monday, Jan. 14
	Tuesday, Jan. 15
	Wednesday, Jan. 16
	Thursday, Jan. 17
	Friday, Jan. 18

	Time to work in groups
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	Time to work in groups
	Whitman/Dickinson presentations
	Whitman/Dickinson presentations

	Monday, Jan 21
	Tuesday, Jan. 22
	Wednesday, Jan. 23
	Thursday, Jan. 24
	Friday, Jan. 25

	MLK HOLIDAY
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	Intro Realism/ film analysis
Make sure you are here next Monday/Wednesday!
	Frederick Douglass “from My Bondage and My Freedom” (pp. 497-502)
BRING BOOK TO CLASS
	Vocab Quiz 1 / words 2


“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson















